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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:29pm ET

Front Bar Conference

Front Bar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team Tito Keto 10 4 0 0.714 7-2 7-2 1330 1178 1596

Peach Crown 10 4 0 0.714 7-2 7-2 1144 1121 1441

Brandy Old Fashion Lattes 8 6 0 0.571 6-3 6-3 1351 1266 1663

Bud Lt King Cans 8 6 0 0.571 5-4 5-4 1310 1182 1667

Team Ultra 8 6 0 0.571 5-4 5-4 1215 1151 1552

Busch Lights Matter 7 7 0 0.500 4-5 4-5 1222 1276 1526

Windsor Wells 6 8 0 0.429 4-5 4-5 1162 1153 1482

Team 0-16 6 8 0 0.429 3-6 3-6 1251 1270 1525

Team Amber Bock 4 10 0 0.286 3-6 3-6 1157 1311 1406

Busch Lattes 1 13 0 0.071 1-8 1-8 971 1261 1260

Total Points
Bud Lt King Cans 1667

Brandy Old Fashion Lattes 1663

Team Tito Keto 1596

Team Ultra 1552

Busch Lights Matter 1526

Team 0-16 1525

Windsor Wells 1482

Peach Crown 1441

Team Amber Bock 1406

Busch Lattes 1260
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Back Bar Conference

Back Bar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Captain Morgan 11 3 0 0.786 8-1 8-1 1317 1154 1691

Team Drew 11 3 0 0.786 7-2 7-2 1292 1104 1577

Goose Island IPA 11 3 0 0.786 6-3 6-3 1269 1118 1596

Team SOCO 9 5 0 0.643 6-3 6-3 1298 1174 1562

Mt Creek Classic Lager 8 6 0 0.571 4-5 4-5 1202 1195 1515

Miller Lite 6 8 0 0.429 4-5 4-5 1233 1250 1552

Landshark 5 9 0 0.357 3-6 3-6 1112 1245 1431

Miller Misfits 5 9 0 0.357 3-6 3-6 1223 1315 1493

Tito's seven 5 9 0 0.357 4-5 4-5 1068 1176 1374

Fireball 1 13 0 0.071 0-9 0-9 1103 1330 1378

Total Points
Captain Morgan 1691

Goose Island IPA 1596

Team Drew 1577

Team SOCO 1562

Miller Lite 1552

Mt Creek Classic Lager 1515

Miller Misfits 1493

Landshark 1431

Fireball 1378

Tito's seven 1374
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